Helyezés

Eros Pista
2025. oktober 12.

Rajtszam
207
215
203
248
231
241
213
225
247
239
229
208
245
226
219
240
206
234
227
220
211
212
253
233

221
224
235
205
249

2 km N6
Név
Boros Sarah
Démotor Zora
Berényi Emma
Daranyi Davidné
Skernyok Aliz
Béres Timea
Dobi Leila
Magyar Lili Emili
Bazso Rita
Abel Eszter
Pancza Déra
Dancsé Dorina
Kovacs Léna
Miklovics Linda
Kovacs Abigél
Abelné Farkas Cintia
Bdédog Dorina
Szabé Laura
Milkovics Tlinde
Kovacs Alina
Deak Szabina
Deak Szoéfia
Altorjai -Nagy Hanna
Skernydk Hanga

Kovacs-Rézsa Anna
Magyar Emma Szofia
Toéth Melinda

Berényiné Gomori Beéata
Démeéné Tinde

Idé
0:09:13
0:10:10
0:10:11
0:10:23
0:10:27
0:10:33
0:10:48
0:11:15
0:11:46
0:11:51
0:12:00
0:12:00
0:12:06
0:12:07
0:12:26
0:12:59
0:13:31
0:13:31
0:13:32
0:13:35
0:13:37
0:13:37
0:13:49
0:13:58
0:14:32
0:14:35
0:14:38
0:16:41
0:16:51
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Eros Pista
2025. oktober 12.

Rajtszam
214
230
236
237
204
210
251
250
217
222
255
252
209
228
218
256
232
238

2 km Feérfi
Név

Domjan Gergely Zsolt

Simon Balint

Totok Adam Attila

Toétok Zoltan
Berényi Maté
ifi. Dedk Janos
Hamza Zsolt
Hamza Daniel
Halasz Péter
Lévai Botond
Tétok David
Polgar Sandor
Deak Janos
Modok Imre
Horvath Andras
Kovacs Attila
Skernyok Istvan
V.nagy Kevin

1dé
0:07:03
0:08:58
0:09:30
0:10:05
0:10:16
0:10:18
0:10:27
0:10:54
0:10:58
0:11:05
0:11:34
0:11:46
0:11:52
0:12:04
0:12:23
0:13:37
0:14:11
0:15:36
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Haragos Pista
2025. oktéber 12.

Rajtszam
712
775
715
772
762
738
716
756
721
779
725
737
739
782
792
772
785
802
800
735
714
728
804
764
796
759
705
709
744
757
713
746
47
745
724
781
767
733
754
790

7 km N6
Név
Domokos Szonja
Domjan Noémi Déra
Farkas Kriszti
Bazso-Kerekes Adrienn
Domjan Déra
Mizsei Kitti
Fodor Klaudia
Takacs Marta
Hajnal Melinda
Halasz Anna
Hollési-Simon Dora
Miklés Ménika
Modok Bettina
Gombar Hajni
Vigh Diana
Rajnai Bernadette
Munkacsiné Banga lldiké
Dr. Abraham Krisztina
Sardi Barbara
Makso-Viragh Aliz
Erdei Monika
Kamenarné Virag Ibolya
Toth Eszter
Farkasné Velényi Moénika
Hajdu Melinda
Viszkok Nikolett
dr. Boros-Bancs6 Szabina
Dobi-Kecskés Krisztina
Orszag Edit
Temesvari Petra
Dongé-F6di Ménika
dr. Peti Erzsébet
Rajnai Léna
Paksi-Nemes Laura
Hollési Aranka
Hollosi Barbara
Horvath Kira
Kovacs Alexandra
Szegedi Timea
Szamlerné dr. Karpati Monika

Id6
0:27:12
0:33:11
0:33:58
0:34:54
0:35:54
0:35:58
0:36:56
0:37:00
0:38:36
0:38:41
0:38:55
0:39:11
0:39:11
0:39:38
0:39:52
0:39:54
0:40:01
0:40:24
0:40:34
0:40:49
0:41:31
0:41:51
0:41:52
0:42:14
0:42:36
0:42:48
0:43:28
0:43:53
0:44:07
0:44:21
0:44:28
0:44:59
0:46:11
0:48:09
0:49:45
0:49:46
0:50:59
0:51:17
0:51:17
0:53:24
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Haragos Pista
2025. oktober 12.

Rajtszam
719
711
850
717
706
730
707
720
710
741
703
749
729
752
766
718
780
740
708
734
732
731
751
723
702
795
727
726
748
803
791
771
783
773
704
742
765
722
768
700

7 km Férfi
Név
Gorenflo Richard
Domijan Olivér Gabor
Abel Almos
Frecska Andras
Csernus Csaba
Koncz Adrian
Csordas-Nagy Matyas
Gorbe Jozsef
Dobos Sandor
Nemes Péter
ifi. Baranyai Istvan
Romancsik Roland
Keser( Daniel
Seres Janos
Haga Sandor
Gedai Viktor
Hamza Maté Zsolt
Modok Milan
Dancsé Péter
Lévai Zoltan
Kovacs Endre Miklés
Korom Tibor
Sajtos Rébert Imre
Hidegkuti Lajos
Barabas Sandor
Fazakas Géza
Juhasz Istvan
Jarvas Lajos
Reketyei Tamas
Lajké Istvan
Tréfas Andras
Pavolek Ferenc
Losonczi Istvan
Tuman Janos
Borbiré Rébert
Németh Jozsef
Galamb Richard
Harmat Sandor
Kovacs Otté

Erés Pista (Macsai Karoly)

Id6
0:27:12
0:28:06
0:28:35
0:28:59
0:29:21
0:29:43
0:29:44
0:31:24
0:31:38
0:31:53
0:33:09
0:33:25
0:33:47
0:33:50
0:35:15
0:35:19
0:35:42
0:35:46
0:36:14
0:36:35
0:36:50
0:37:20
0:38:15
0:38:35
0:38:47
0:38:51
0:39:58
0:40:54
0:41:35
0:41:50
0:42:12
0:42:15
0:44:18
0:44:27
0:49:38
0:49:45
0:50:59
0:51:01
0:51:17
0:53:14



